
Industrial Maintenance, Safety, 
Repair and Operations

2023 SELECT

FLINT  
810) 234-8681
901 West Second Street
Flint, MI 48503

SAGINAW
(989) 753-2453
3900 East Washington Road
Saginaw, MI 48601

BATTLE CREEK
(269) 965-2211
4560 West Dickman Road
Battle Creek, MI 49037

WWW.HUBBARDSUPPLY.COM  |  SALES@HUBBARDSUPPLY.COM

Part #
96170

96171

96172

96173

White

Yellow

Black

Red

TRADES-MARKER WS is a refillable, all-surface marker that 
leaves a removable mark and is safe for all surfaces. Marks can 
be wiped away easily with water.

Paint-Riter® Valve Action® is a fast-drying liquid paint marker 
that provides long-lasting, wear- and weather-resistant marks 
that are safe for almost any surface. As the most versatile liquid 
paint marker in the world, the xylene-free paint reduces user 
health risks and is available in 18 bold and fluorescent colors for 
accurate mark identification.

Paint-Riter®+ Oily Surface is a liquid paint marker developed 
for superior marking performance on oily and greasy surfaces. 
The high performance paint penetrates through oils and greases 
to dry quickly and leave a bold, permanent mark that is wear-, 
weather-, and fade-resistant.

Ideal for layout work and parts identification, the DURA-INK 
15 permanent ink marker has a fine bullet tip for precise 
marking. The wear-resistant, fast-drying ink and durable tip and 
barrel makes this marker ideal for industrial environments.

Part #
96022

96023

96025

96026

96027

Red

Black

Blue

Green

Silver

Part #
96820

96821

96822

96823

96824

Part #
96825

96826

96832

96828

96835

Part #
96827

96830

96817

96809

White

Yellow

Red

Black

Orange

Blue

Green

Aluminum

Lt Green

Lt Blue

Gold

Pink

Purple

Brown

Part #
96170

96171

96172

96173

White

Yellow

Black

Red

Part #
96960

96961

96962

96963

96964

White

Yellow

Red

Black

Orange

Blue

Green

Silver

Lt Green

Lt Blue

Gold

Pink

Purple

Brown

Part #
96965

96966

96967

96970

96971

Part #
96972

96973

96974

96975

The Mark of Work. Markal is the global leader in high-performance, hand-held industrial marking products.

https://www.hubbardsupply.com/2590143/product/y/markalreg-096170
https://www.hubbardsupply.com/searchPage.action?keyWord=markal%20dura-ink%2015
https://www.hubbardsupply.com/2588013/product/y/markalreg-096960
https://www.hubbardsupply.com/2575855/product/y/markalreg-096820
https://www.hubbardsupply.com/shopByBrandPage.action?pageViewMode=&codeId=&levelNo=&gallery=0&pageNo=0&resultPage=12&keyWordTxt=&brandId=4311&sortBy=availability_high

