



The Mark of Work. Markal is the global leader in high-performance, hand-held industrial marking products.





TRADES-MARKER WS is a refillable, all-surface marker that leaves a removable mark and is safe for all surfaces. Marks can be wiped away easily with water.

Part #	
96170	White
96171	Yellow
96172	Black
96173	Red



Paint-Riter* + Oily Surface is a liquid paint marker developed for superior marking performance on oily and greasy surfaces. The high performance paint penetrates through oils and greases to dry quickly and leave a bold, permanent mark that is wear-, weather-, and fade-resistant.

Part #		Part #		Part #	
96960	White	96965	Blue	96972	Gold
96961	Yellow	96966	Green	96973	Pink
96962	Red	96967	Silver	96974	Purple
96963	Black	96970	Lt Green	96975	Brown
96964	Orange	96971	Lt Blue		



Ideal for layout work and parts identification, the DURA-INK 15 permanent ink marker has a fine bullet tip for precise marking. The wear-resistant, fast-drying ink and durable tip and barrel makes this marker ideal for industrial environments.

Part #	
96022	Red
96023	Black
96025	Blue
96026	Greer
96027	Silver



Paint-Riter Valve Action is a fast-drying liquid paint marker that provides long-lasting, wear- and weather-resistant marks that are safe for almost any surface. As the most versatile liquid paint marker in the world, the xylene-free paint reduces user health risks and is available in 18 bold and fluorescent colors for accurate mark identification.

Part #		Part #		Part #	
96820	White	96825	Blue	96827	Gold
96821	Yellow	96826	Green	96830	Pink
96822	Red	96832	Aluminum	96817	Purple
96823	Black	96828	Lt Green	96809	Brown
06824	Orange	06025	Lt Blue		

Industrial Maintenance, Safety, Repair and Operations

WWW.HUBBARDSUPPLY.COM | SALES@HUBBARDSUPPLY.COM

FLINT

- 📞 810) 234-8681
- 901 West Second Street Flint, MI 48503

SAGINAW

- **(**989) 753-2453
- 3900 East Washington Road Saginaw, MI 486<mark>01</mark>

BATTLE CREEK

- 🕓 (269) 965-2211
- 4560 West Dickman Road Battle Creek, MI 49037